
MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Concord 00:17:55.98 49

2 Hillsdale Academy 00:18:46.82 100

3 Sand Creek 00:18:55.16 109

4 Pittsford 00:20:02.91 147

5 Petersburg-Summerfield 00:19:21.78 148

6 Morenci 00:19:31.68 158

7 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 00:19:46.66 171

8 Jackson Preparatory 00:20:26.28 186

9 Hudson 00:19:58.38 194

10 Addison 00:20:07.00 199

11 Camden-Frontier 00:21:13.61 240

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Reading 00:20:49.40 4

Britton Deerfield 00:22:38.24 3

Litchfield 00:21:36.90 2

Hillsdale Will Carleton 00:18:40.98 1

Adrian Lenawee Christian 00:19:24.85 1
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Concord 00:17:55.98 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 258 Jonathan Mikovits 00:16:48.62 1

2 8 255 Cole Thompson 00:17:57.97 8

3 12 257 Matt Record 00:18:05.42 11

4 15 256 Bryan Smith 00:18:19.06 14

5 16 261 Joe Bulko 00:18:28.82 15

6 23 260 Cody Hellard 00:18:55.87 (21)

7 27 262 Logan Barrett 00:19:07.54 (25)

2 Hillsdale Academy 00:18:46.82 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 247 Conner Welden 00:17:37.88 5

2 14 252 Dillon Donihue 00:18:13.79 13

3 21 253 Anson Alvarez 00:18:48.96 19

4 31 251 Abe Pewe 00:19:19.70 28

5 41 249 Nick Treloar 00:19:53.75 35

6 47 250 David Richards 00:20:08.83 (41)

7 48 248 Ryan Van Havel 00:20:10.01 (42)

3 Sand Creek 00:18:55.16 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 187 Quinten Perry 00:17:59.57 9

2 10 192 Nick Forche 00:18:01.26 10

3 30 186 Shane Skinner 00:19:14.83 27

4 35 184 Ryan Woods 00:19:39.17 31

5 36 189 Carter Wilson 00:19:40.97 32

6 52 191 Cole Luck 00:20:30.18 (46)

7 69 185 Seth-Michael Wilson 00:21:40.03 (62)

4 Pittsford 00:20:02.91 6 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 198 Kade Spahr 00:17:32.05 3

2 4 200 Kody Smith 00:17:33.76 4

3 17 199 Ethan Spahr 00:18:32.16 16

4 60 203 Logan Hensley 00:20:55.33 54

5 81 204 Garrett Fish 00:25:41.23 70

6 83 201 Tyler McKinnon 00:30:12.52 (72)

5 Petersburg-Summerfield 00:19:21.78 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 209 Brandon Thompson 00:17:09.49 2

2 20 210 Evan Suydam 00:18:47.29 18

3 42 211 Dakota Kohn 00:19:56.47 36

4 45 206 Gabe Rorke 00:20:03.76 39

5 59 213 Noah Dusseau 00:20:51.91 53

6 66 212 Josh Jensen 00:21:31.24 (59)

7 70 208 Alex Westrick 00:21:43.73 (63)

6 Morenci 00:19:31.68 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 229 Dakota Glick 00:17:55.51 7

2 26 230 Jared Gleckler 00:19:03.18 24

3 32 225 Bryson Bachelder 00:19:20.41 29
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Boys

4 53 227 Brennan Osborn 00:20:31.12 47

5 57 224 Bowen Baumgartner 00:20:48.18 51

6 61 223 Jonathan Otero-Rivero 00:20:57.33 (55)

7 62 228 Ayden Kaiser 00:21:19.03 (56)

7 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 00:19:46.66 7 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 218 Luke Murphy 00:18:43.02 17

2 22 216 Elliot Rodgers 00:18:54.51 20

3 43 221 Daniel Gapp 00:19:59.78 37

4 54 219 Trenton Kolmar 00:20:33.05 48

5 55 214 Ryan Oberle 00:20:42.64 49

6 64 217 Nick Oberle 00:21:26.12 (58)

7 75 215 Isaac Gapp 00:23:17.64 (67)

8 Jackson Preparatory 00:20:26.28 5 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 237 Daniel Casey 00:17:53.73 6

2 25 233 Micah Ortell 00:19:00.62 23

3 28 236 Andrew Mason 00:19:11.48 26

4 73 234 Jamarion Murray-Ingram 00:22:51.91 65

5 74 238 Lucas Beagle 00:23:13.65 66

9 Hudson 00:19:58.38 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 244 Ethan Borck 00:18:08.36 12

2 49 243 Ty Perin 00:20:10.60 43

3 50 240 Joshua Deline 00:20:21.41 44

4 51 239 Rhys Mitchell 00:20:23.45 45

5 56 245 Austin Bloomer 00:20:48.08 50

6 67 242 Henry Arnett 00:21:38.92 (60)

7 77 241 Marcus Arnett 00:23:59.24 (68)

10 Addison 00:20:07.00 7 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 277 Robbie Michalowski 00:18:57.72 22

2 34 278 Kenny Jarchow 00:19:28.63 30

3 44 279 Issac Hayes 00:20:00.10 38

4 58 275 Cameron Gramm 00:20:48.95 52

5 63 280 Joe Cantu 00:21:19.93 57

6 68 274 Nolund Perry 00:21:39.21 (61)

7 82 276 Zachariah Stephens 00:25:52.59 (71)

11 Camden-Frontier 00:21:13.61 5 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 264 Joe Paniagua 00:19:41.28 33

2 39 265 Trey Follis 00:19:51.23 34

3 46 267 Alessio Dell'Elce 00:20:05.93 40

4 71 268 Kyle Bowdish 00:22:22.09 64

5 79 266 John Derossett 00:24:07.51 69
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 258 Jonathan Mikovits SO 00:16:48.62 Concord

2 2 209 Brandon Thompson FR 00:17:09.49 Petersburg-Summerfield

3 3 198 Kade Spahr FR 00:17:32.05 Pittsford

4 4 200 Kody Smith JR 00:17:33.76 Pittsford

5 5 247 Conner Welden FR 00:17:37.88 Hillsdale Academy

6 6 237 Daniel Casey JR 00:17:53.73 Jackson Preparatory

7 7 229 Dakota Glick SR 00:17:55.51 Morenci

8 8 255 Cole Thompson JR 00:17:57.97 Concord

9 9 187 Quinten Perry JR 00:17:59.57 Sand Creek

10 10 192 Nick Forche SR 00:18:01.26 Sand Creek

11 0 196 Tyler Bays FR 00:18:02.12 Reading

12 11 257 Matt Record SR 00:18:05.42 Concord

13 12 244 Ethan Borck SR 00:18:08.36 Hudson

14 13 252 Dillon Donihue SR 00:18:13.79 Hillsdale Academy

15 14 256 Bryan Smith SR 00:18:19.06 Concord

16 15 261 Joe Bulko SO 00:18:28.82 Concord

17 16 199 Ethan Spahr SR 00:18:32.16 Pittsford

18 0 246 Gabe Gadwood JR 00:18:40.98 Hillsdale Will Carleton

19 17 218 Luke Murphy SO 00:18:43.02 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

20 18 210 Evan Suydam FR 00:18:47.29 Petersburg-Summerfield

21 19 253 Anson Alvarez SR 00:18:48.96 Hillsdale Academy

22 20 216 Elliot Rodgers FR 00:18:54.51 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

23 (21) 260 Cody Hellard JR 00:18:55.87 Concord

24 22 277 Robbie Michalowski SO 00:18:57.72 Addison

25 23 233 Micah Ortell SO 00:19:00.62 Jackson Preparatory

26 24 230 Jared Gleckler SR 00:19:03.18 Morenci

27 (25) 262 Logan Barrett JR 00:19:07.54 Concord

28 26 236 Andrew Mason JR 00:19:11.48 Jackson Preparatory

29 0 231 Colton Seybert SO 00:19:12.74 Litchfield

30 27 186 Shane Skinner JR 00:19:14.83 Sand Creek

31 28 251 Abe Pewe JR 00:19:19.70 Hillsdale Academy

32 29 225 Bryson Bachelder FR 00:19:20.41 Morenci

33 0 273 Grant Long FR 00:19:24.85 Adrian Lenawee Christian

34 30 278 Kenny Jarchow JR 00:19:28.63 Addison

35 31 184 Ryan Woods SR 00:19:39.17 Sand Creek

36 32 189 Carter Wilson SR 00:19:40.97 Sand Creek

37 33 264 Joe Paniagua SO 00:19:41.28 Camden-Frontier

38 0 194 Braeden Westfall SO 00:19:43.70 Reading

39 34 265 Trey Follis SR 00:19:51.23 Camden-Frontier

40 0 195 Jesse Cabrera FR 00:19:51.28 Reading

41 35 249 Nick Treloar JR 00:19:53.75 Hillsdale Academy

42 36 211 Dakota Kohn FR 00:19:56.47 Petersburg-Summerfield

43 37 221 Daniel Gapp SR 00:19:59.78 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

44 38 279 Issac Hayes SR 00:20:00.10 Addison

45 39 206 Gabe Rorke JR 00:20:03.76 Petersburg-Summerfield

46 40 267 Alessio Dell'Elce JR 00:20:05.93 Camden-Frontier

47 (41) 250 David Richards SO 00:20:08.83 Hillsdale Academy

48 (42) 248 Ryan Van Havel JR 00:20:10.01 Hillsdale Academy

49 43 243 Ty Perin SR 00:20:10.60 Hudson

50 44 240 Joshua Deline FR 00:20:21.41 Hudson

51 45 239 Rhys Mitchell SO 00:20:23.45 Hudson
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Boys

52 (46) 191 Cole Luck SR 00:20:30.18 Sand Creek

53 47 227 Brennan Osborn JR 00:20:31.12 Morenci

54 48 219 Trenton Kolmar SR 00:20:33.05 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

55 49 214 Ryan Oberle SO 00:20:42.64 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

56 50 245 Austin Bloomer FR 00:20:48.08 Hudson

57 51 224 Bowen Baumgartner FR 00:20:48.18 Morenci

58 52 275 Cameron Gramm SO 00:20:48.95 Addison

59 53 213 Noah Dusseau SR 00:20:51.91 Petersburg-Summerfield

60 54 203 Logan Hensley SO 00:20:55.33 Pittsford

61 (55) 223 Jonathan Otero-Rivero FR 00:20:57.33 Morenci

62 (56) 228 Ayden Kaiser SR 00:21:19.03 Morenci

63 57 280 Joe Cantu SR 00:21:19.93 Addison

64 (58) 217 Nick Oberle SO 00:21:26.12 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

65 0 271 Lance Rafalko JR 00:21:30.71 Britton Deerfield

66 (59) 212 Josh Jensen FR 00:21:31.24 Petersburg-Summerfield

67 (60) 242 Henry Arnett FR 00:21:38.92 Hudson

68 (61) 274 Nolund Perry FR 00:21:39.21 Addison

69 (62) 185 Seth-Michael Wilson FR 00:21:40.03 Sand Creek

70 (63) 208 Alex Westrick JR 00:21:43.73 Petersburg-Summerfield

71 64 268 Kyle Bowdish JR 00:22:22.09 Camden-Frontier

72 0 269 Jared Stiver SR 00:22:30.48 Britton Deerfield

73 65 234 Jamarion Murray-Ingram FR 00:22:51.91 Jackson Preparatory

74 66 238 Lucas Beagle JR 00:23:13.65 Jackson Preparatory

75 (67) 215 Isaac Gapp JR 00:23:17.64 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

76 0 270 Austin Scheffler JR 00:23:53.53 Britton Deerfield

77 (68) 241 Marcus Arnett JR 00:23:59.24 Hudson

78 0 232 Luke Sayer SO 00:24:01.07 Litchfield

79 69 266 John Derossett SR 00:24:07.51 Camden-Frontier

80 0 193 Ethan Wohlheter FR 00:25:40.52 Reading

81 70 204 Garrett Fish SR 00:25:41.23 Pittsford

82 (71) 276 Zachariah Stephens FR 00:25:52.59 Addison

83 (72) 201 Tyler McKinnon FR 00:30:12.52 Pittsford
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hudson 00:21:24.22 65

2 Adrian Lenawee Christian 00:21:31.51 67

3 Hillsdale Academy 00:21:37.59 71

4 Pittsford 00:21:46.06 83

5 Morenci 00:23:11.72 136

6 Britton Deerfield 00:23:31.78 159

7 Sand Creek 00:23:34.53 168

8 Reading 00:27:14.82 201

9 Addison 00:25:29.59 214

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Concord 00:23:25.38 4

Petersburg-Summerfield 00:26:25.39 4

Jackson Preparatory 00:25:32.16 4

Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 00:26:31.42 3

Litchfield 00:32:56.37 1
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hudson 00:21:24.22 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 139 Lauren Hill 00:20:42.20 5

2 12 140 Emily Czeiszperger 00:21:02.71 10

3 13 142 Kaley Bloomer 00:21:04.59 11

4 18 137 Madison Martinez 00:21:52.10 16

5 25 136 Chloe Miller 00:22:19.52 23

6 33 141 Amber Czeiszperger 00:22:58.70 (29)

7 58 138 Ahna Marry 00:26:10.29 (50)

2 Adrian Lenawee Christian 00:21:31.51 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 177 Haleigh Adams 00:20:38.80 4

2 9 169 Elizabeth Scharer 00:20:48.03 7

3 10 171 Brooke Hildebrandt 00:20:49.04 8

4 14 175 Zoey Breznik 00:21:18.09 12

5 42 170 Rachel Powers 00:24:03.59 36

6 44 172 Janae Good 00:24:13.70 (38)

7 53 173 Olivia Durbin 00:25:14.26 (46)

3 Hillsdale Academy 00:21:37.59 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 144 Megan Roberts 00:20:37.71 3

2 16 147 Hannah Wilkinson 00:21:36.45 14

3 17 145 Angela Alvarez 00:21:46.55 15

4 20 149 Sofia Matsukova-Kratt 00:21:59.85 18

5 23 148 Anna Richards 00:22:07.40 21

6 26 143 Claire Walton 00:22:34.61 (24)

7 35 146 Whitney Wilkinson 00:23:08.16 (31)

4 Pittsford 00:21:46.06 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 112 Gabrielle McCumber 00:20:12.66 1

2 15 109 Karrie Belcher 00:21:24.43 13

3 21 110 Gabby Richards 00:22:03.73 19

4 24 113 Ashley Kinsley 00:22:18.57 22

5 31 114 Emilee Jagielski 00:22:50.90 28

6 37 111 Rachael Patterson 00:23:24.80 (32)

7 52 108 Alisa Strachn 00:25:10.46 (45)

5 Morenci 00:23:11.72 5 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 127 Libby Rorick 00:20:34.72 2

2 11 128 Trinity Kaufman 00:20:55.99 9

3 38 126 Josie Zuvers 00:23:31.54 33

4 46 129 Ellaina Ruse 00:24:14.76 40

5 61 130 Clarissa Berger 00:26:41.59 52

6 Britton Deerfield 00:23:31.78 7 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 167 Sara Bower 00:20:47.12 6

2 29 161 Jamie Stiver 00:22:38.84 27

3 40 162 Haylie Shiels 00:23:46.06 35

4 48 164 Carlie Logan 00:24:28.27 42
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Girls

5 57 166 Alicia Clark 00:25:58.60 49

6 66 165 Talia Jernigan 00:28:53.52 (53)

7 68 168 Amanda Appleman 00:29:39.35 (54)

7 Sand Creek 00:23:34.53 7 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 97 Lydia Meckley 00:22:35.01 25

2 28 100 Lauren Cook 00:22:37.97 26

3 43 95 Audrey Salenbien 00:24:09.45 37

4 45 96 Madison Morlock 00:24:14.55 39

5 47 94 Chelsi Zyla 00:24:15.64 41

6 50 101 Sienna Morlock 00:24:46.65 (43)

7 51 99 Korah Daniels 00:24:58.58 (44)

8 Reading 00:27:14.82 5 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 104 Margaret Steele 00:21:52.89 17

2 22 106 Emily Marquart 00:22:06.17 20

3 59 105 Brooke Seals 00:26:13.13 51

4 72 107 Pauline Cabrera 00:32:56.81 56

5 73 103 Kayla Wohlheter 00:33:05.12 57

9 Addison 00:25:29.59 5 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 179 Kendal Morris 00:22:59.12 30

2 39 178 Alexis Chapman 00:23:39.00 34

3 54 180 Brianna Laramore 00:25:25.61 47

4 56 183 Madison Dillon 00:25:38.14 48

5 69 181 Bree Lampe 00:29:46.07 55

Josh Carpenter Printed: 10/26/2019 11:29:26 AM Page: 3 of 5



MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 152 Skylar Thompson JR 00:19:51.65 Concord

2 1 112 Gabrielle McCumber SR 00:20:12.66 Pittsford

3 0 122 Alexandria Ausmus JR 00:20:34.59 Petersburg-Summerfield

4 2 127 Libby Rorick SO 00:20:34.72 Morenci

5 3 144 Megan Roberts FR 00:20:37.71 Hillsdale Academy

6 4 177 Haleigh Adams SR 00:20:38.80 Adrian Lenawee Christian

7 5 139 Lauren Hill FR 00:20:42.20 Hudson

8 6 167 Sara Bower SO 00:20:47.12 Britton Deerfield

9 7 169 Elizabeth Scharer SO 00:20:48.03 Adrian Lenawee Christian

10 8 171 Brooke Hildebrandt JR 00:20:49.04 Adrian Lenawee Christian

11 9 128 Trinity Kaufman SO 00:20:55.99 Morenci

12 10 140 Emily Czeiszperger SO 00:21:02.71 Hudson

13 11 142 Kaley Bloomer JR 00:21:04.59 Hudson

14 12 175 Zoey Breznik FR 00:21:18.09 Adrian Lenawee Christian

15 13 109 Karrie Belcher JR 00:21:24.43 Pittsford

16 14 147 Hannah Wilkinson SR 00:21:36.45 Hillsdale Academy

17 15 145 Angela Alvarez 8th 00:21:46.55 Hillsdale Academy

18 16 137 Madison Martinez SR 00:21:52.10 Hudson

19 17 104 Margaret Steele JR 00:21:52.89 Reading

20 18 149 Sofia Matsukova-Kratt JR 00:21:59.85 Hillsdale Academy

21 19 110 Gabby Richards JR 00:22:03.73 Pittsford

22 20 106 Emily Marquart SR 00:22:06.17 Reading

23 21 148 Anna Richards SR 00:22:07.40 Hillsdale Academy

24 22 113 Ashley Kinsley SR 00:22:18.57 Pittsford

25 23 136 Chloe Miller JR 00:22:19.52 Hudson

26 (24) 143 Claire Walton JR 00:22:34.61 Hillsdale Academy

27 25 97 Lydia Meckley FR 00:22:35.01 Sand Creek

28 26 100 Lauren Cook FR 00:22:37.97 Sand Creek

29 27 161 Jamie Stiver SO 00:22:38.84 Britton Deerfield

30 0 155 Haylee Rinehart SO 00:22:44.61 Concord

31 28 114 Emilee Jagielski FR 00:22:50.90 Pittsford

32 0 154 Natalie Sharp SO 00:22:54.32 Concord

33 (29) 141 Amber Czeiszperger SR 00:22:58.70 Hudson

34 30 179 Kendal Morris SO 00:22:59.12 Addison

35 (31) 146 Whitney Wilkinson FR 00:23:08.16 Hillsdale Academy

36 0 133 Olivia Ortell FR 00:23:11.05 Jackson Preparatory

37 (32) 111 Rachael Patterson SR 00:23:24.80 Pittsford

38 33 126 Josie Zuvers FR 00:23:31.54 Morenci

39 34 178 Alexis Chapman SO 00:23:39.00 Addison

40 35 162 Haylie Shiels SO 00:23:46.06 Britton Deerfield

41 0 132 Eileen Warfield SO 00:23:46.64 Jackson Preparatory

42 36 170 Rachel Powers SO 00:24:03.59 Adrian Lenawee Christian

43 37 95 Audrey Salenbien SR 00:24:09.45 Sand Creek

44 (38) 172 Janae Good SO 00:24:13.70 Adrian Lenawee Christian

45 39 96 Madison Morlock FR 00:24:14.55 Sand Creek

46 40 129 Ellaina Ruse JR 00:24:14.76 Morenci

47 41 94 Chelsi Zyla FR 00:24:15.64 Sand Creek

48 42 164 Carlie Logan JR 00:24:28.27 Britton Deerfield

49 0 135 Vianney Medina-Gonzalez JR 00:24:35.80 Jackson Preparatory

50 (43) 101 Sienna Morlock SR 00:24:46.65 Sand Creek

51 (44) 99 Korah Daniels SO 00:24:58.58 Sand Creek
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MHSAA LP Region 34-4 at Hudson D4 Girls

52 (45) 108 Alisa Strachn JR 00:25:10.46 Pittsford

53 (46) 173 Olivia Durbin FR 00:25:14.26 Adrian Lenawee Christian

54 47 180 Brianna Laramore JR 00:25:25.61 Addison

55 0 125 Josephine Emerson JR 00:25:30.57 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

56 48 183 Madison Dillon SO 00:25:38.14 Addison

57 49 166 Alicia Clark SO 00:25:58.60 Britton Deerfield

58 (50) 138 Ahna Marry JR 00:26:10.29 Hudson

59 51 105 Brooke Seals SR 00:26:13.13 Reading

60 0 123 Sarah Oberle JR 00:26:31.55 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

61 52 130 Clarissa Berger FR 00:26:41.59 Morenci

62 0 121 Natalie Burkheiser SR 00:27:27.82 Petersburg-Summerfield

63 0 124 Sidney Miller FR 00:27:32.15 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford

64 0 118 Sophia Hug SO 00:28:07.32 Petersburg-Summerfield

65 0 157 Haylie Kowalski JR 00:28:10.94 Concord

66 (53) 165 Talia Jernigan SO 00:28:53.52 Britton Deerfield

67 0 119 Hailey Westrick FR 00:29:31.84 Petersburg-Summerfield

68 (54) 168 Amanda Appleman SR 00:29:39.35 Britton Deerfield

69 55 181 Bree Lampe SR 00:29:46.07 Addison

70 0 134 Mercedes Myers FR 00:30:35.16 Jackson Preparatory

71 0 131 Avery Wolfinger 8th 00:32:56.37 Litchfield

72 56 107 Pauline Cabrera JR 00:32:56.81 Reading

73 57 103 Kayla Wohlheter JR 00:33:05.12 Reading
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